

MACC - 05/ 2025 (CIS-05/2025)

CNR NO WBBB05 001006 2022

Order No.02

23.06.2025.

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.

Ld Advocate for the petitioner filed hazira.

O.P appear before the Ld Court by filing hazira along with a time prayer petition for filing w/s on the ground stated there in. Perused, the prayer is considered and allowed.

To 09-09-25 for w/s by the O.P.

SD/-

Judge MACC Tribunal, Rampurhat
JO CODE -WB00885